

Green Seal™ Certified Products

Towels, Tissue and Skin Care

If you are interested in or mandated to use Green Seal Certified or 100% recycled content products, KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL* has the products you're looking for. Our full line of washroom products now includes quality products that are Green Seal Certified.

- Green Seal Certified towel, tissue and skin care products
- Tissue and towels made with 100% recycled fiber
- Meet or exceed stringent EPA requirements for recycled fiber
- KLEENEX® Luxury Foam Fragrance and Dye-free Skin Cleanser for use in our Skin Care Dispenser Systems











100% Recycled Fiber Products. 100% SCOTT® Brand.

Looking specifically for 100% recycled fiber products? Get the highest level of recycled content and the highest level of confidence with the 100% recycled fiber products from KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL*. Now you can get 100% recycled fiber roll towels, folded towels, bath tissue and facial tissue — all from the washroom name you trust.



Green Seal Certified and 100% Recycled Fiber Towel, Tissue and Skin Care Products Code Description Color Ply Size (W x L) Qty/Pack Packs/Case **Case Count Hand Towels** 02920 **SCOTT® 100% RF C-Fold Hand Towels** 10.1" x 13.2" 2,400 sts. White 200 sts 12 pks. 01807 SCOTT® 100% RF Multi-Fold Hand Towels 1 White 92" x 94" 250 sts 16 pks. 4 000 sts 01801 SCOTT® 100% RF Multi-Fold Hand Towels 1 9.2" x 9.4" 250 sts. 4,000 sts. Natural 16 pks. 01052 SCOTT® 100% RF Hard Roll Towels White 1 8" x 800' 800 ft 9 600 ft 12 rolls 02031 SCOTT® 100% RF Hard Roll Towels Natural 8" x 800' 800 ft. 12 rolls 9,600 ft. **Bathroom Tissue** 67223 SCOTT® 100% RF JRT Jr. Bathroom Tissue White 3.55" x 2,000' 2,000 ft. 12 rolls 24,000 ft. 67805 SCOTT® 100% RF JRT Jr. Bathroom Tissue White 2 1.000 ft. 12.000 ft. 3.55" x 1.000' 12 rolls 13217 SCOTT® 100% RF Standard Roll Bathroom Tissue White 2 4.0" x 4.0" 506 sts. 80 rolls 40,480 sts. Facial Tissue EPA 21285 SURPASS* Flat 100% RF Facial Tissue White 2 8.0" x 8.3" 125 sts. 60 bxs 7,500 sts. EPA 21295 SURPASS* BOUTIQUE* 100% RF Facial Tissue 3,960 sts. White 2 8.0" x 8.3" 110 sts 36 bxs **Skin Care** 91591 KLEENEX® Luxury Foam Clear 1200mL 1 2 Fragrance & Dye Free Skin Cleanser - Electronic Cassette **KLEENEX®** Luxury Foam 2 11285 Clear 151 1 Fragrance & Dye Free Skin Cleanser - Counter Mount 91565 **KLEENEX®** Luxury Foam 1000mL Clear 6 Fragrance & Dye Free Skin Cleanser – Cassette **Skin Care Dispensers** Size (W x H x D) 11329 Electronic Cassette Skin Care Dispenser (1200mL) Brushed Metallic 7.25" x 11.48" x 4.0" 18.4cm x 29.15cm x 10.16cm 92147 Electronic Cassette Skin Care Dispenser (1200mL) White 7.25" x 11.48" x 4.0" 18.4cm x 29.15cm x 10.16cm 92148 Electronic Cassette Skin Care Dispenser (1200mL) Black 7.25" x 11.48" x 4.0" 18.4cm x 29.15cm x 10.16cm 11331 KLEENEX® Counter Mount Skin Care Dispenser (1.5L) Polished Chrome 5.5" x 11.25" x 2.125" 13.97cm x 28.57cm x 5.397cm



Meets EPA standards for minimum post consumer waste content: towels 40%, bathroom tissue 20%, facial tissue 10%

Cassette Skin Care Dispenser (1000mL)

Cassette Skin Care Dispenser (1000mL)



White

Black/Grev

5.0" x 8.375" x 5.25"

5.0" x 8.375" x 5.25"

2.8cm x 21.2cm x 13.4cm

12.8cm x 21.2cm x 13.4cm

Our Guarantee

92144

Your total satisfaction means everything to us. If, for any reason, our products do not meet your expectations, Kimberly-Clark will reimburse you‡ for your initial purchase, via FREE product, for up to \$1,000.

For more information on KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL*, visit us online at www.kcprofessional.com, contact your Kimberly-Clark Sales Representative, or call us at 1-888-346-GOKC (4652).

‡ Guarantee extended to consuming end-user accounts only.

Kimberly-Clark warrants that its products (1) comply with K-C's standard specifications as of the delivery date to K-C's authorized distributors/direct purchasers except for auto darkening filters which shall be warranted for two years from date of end user purchase (verified by valid sales receipt); (2) comply with all K-C labeling representations; and (3) are manufactured in compliance with all applicable federal, state, and local laws in effect at the time and place of manufacture of the products. ThIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. K-C is not liable for any kind of special, incidental, or consequential damages. K-C's liability for breach of contract, tort or other cause of action shall not exceed the product purchase price. Purchasers and users are deemed to have accepted the above warranty and limitation of liability, and cannot change the terms by verbal agreement or by any writing not signed by K-C. To the extent required by applicable law, K-C does not limit its liability for death/injury resulting from K-C's negligence.